
№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.高橋亜利沙     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     幼 : .( )
 4.久松　穂果     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 5.鈴木　悠愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大村　光璃     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 3.井川　葉梛     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.小倉　和夏     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 5.露崎　　翼     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 6.岩瀬優希子     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宮澤なぎさ     林水泳教室    幼 : .( )
 3.小林　莉子     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 4.絹木　美羽     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 5.有馬　璃咲     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 6.平尾　周子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 7.大瀧　紬生     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.足立　楓実     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.阿部　響希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.小池　茉陽     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.北沢　環奈     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 7.大坪　一凜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.吉葉　月音     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.佐藤　愛茉     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.吉田　朝陽     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 5.山口　結叶     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )
 6.中田　依那     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.坂本　久乃     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.芦川　璃子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.長竹　陽南     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 4.鱶口　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.中島　心晴     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.冨田　芽依     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 7.濱谷　　咲     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鏡味　杏奈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 3.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 4.栗原　紗世     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 5.小山茉莉紗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 6.庄司　千紘     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )
 7.柴田　結糸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 3.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 4.伊藤優美子     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.新藤　　凛     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 6.松本　　花     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 7.平尾　美樹     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.岡村　優海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.坂本　朱花     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.本間　美海     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 6.澤田　　花     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.原　　凛音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 3.小野寺　唯     神奈中小田原  中1 : .( )
 4.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.片山　理奈     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.小川　会夏     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 7.及川　美紀     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.遠藤　希実     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 3.石塚　心菜     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 4.土志田　怜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 6.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊東　樺彩     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.秋谷　心花     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.湊　　莉埜     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 5.内海　咲良     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 6.松谷　千愛     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.谷口　陽菜     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.草柳　凪咲     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 3.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 6.西海　光夏     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 7.積田　莉李     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.小澤　天愛     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 5.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 6.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.上野　美月     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.柳坪いをり     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 4.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 6.飯田　穂美     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小6 : .( )
 7.関根　光里     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 3.重田　千景     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.荒井　結那     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.佐藤　光莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 4.藤來　心美     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.窪田　真優     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 6.小林　彩希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 7.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 5.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.三代　大輝     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.中道　湊太     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 5.馬場志衣那     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 6.三浦　　櫂     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.坂本　桔平     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.吉野　康太     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 5.秋澤　祐征     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 6.西村　　曜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 7.村田　暖樹     神奈中小田原  小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.絹木　　翔     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 3.上野隆之介     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小1 : .( )
 4.小嶋　陽輝     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 5.八木橋叶有     林水泳教室    小1 : .( )
 6.岩橋真夏斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.山本　　湊     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.林　　竜司     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 3.久保寺真裕     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 5.堀之北吉輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.酒井　貴生     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 7.田中　颯真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.平木　海太     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.杉本　　迅     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.関野　海心     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.吉國　瑛智     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 6.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 7.前田　寛太     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡邉　一優     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.菊地　勘太     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 4.田村　秋人     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小3 : .( )
 5.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.萩原　悠木     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 7.谷口　颯汰     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.三浦　　碧     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.山下　星碧     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.金子　陽音     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 5.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 6.森本　蒼空     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 7.鏑木　雅人     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.市川　遥人     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.河合　　漣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.薄井　　怜     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 6.石川　航平     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.船水　仁護     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 3.森田　渉英     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 4.大貫　勇羽     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.工藤　健慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 6.程島　慧太     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小倉　久幸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 3.八幡　　陸     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.香川　暖希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.二見　珀多     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 6.ジーベイ海晴   林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.橋本　健三     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 4.多田　惇人     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 5.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 7.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.鏑木　絃太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.秋元　隼斗     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.田代　翔星     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 6.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小西　悠雅     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 3.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.井島　大登     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 5.今村　隆虎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 6.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.杉山太朗吉     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.上野　陽平     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 4.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 5.速水　　陽     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 6.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 7.土屋　　禅     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.関口　　葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.伊藤光希也     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.澁谷智太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.玉木夏月紀     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 3.吉國　琉仁     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 5.佐々木　宝     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 6.平澤　慶大     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 7.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.津田宏志朗     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小6 : .( )
 4.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.菅野　陽仁     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 6.山﨑　晟央     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 7.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 3.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.大森　　成     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 5.白石　悠陽     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 6.廣瀬　瑛人     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 7.竹井　梛都     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 3 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.片山ひまり     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 4.今浪　千代     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 5.大前　美緒     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.岩橋　友菜     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.河瀬　希実     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.荒川　真衣     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.若山　瑠夏     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.桑野　想士     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 4.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.近藤　柊輔     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.和田侑汰郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.木村　騎士     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.山川　侑壱     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　翔太     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 4.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 5.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小泉　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 4.佐藤　笑夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 5.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 6.今村　樹梨     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.棚部　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 3.沼辺　碧衣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.水上　　栞     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 5.小川　会夏     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 6.木村　海音     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.石塚　心菜     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.丸山　温希     ＳＰホウトク  小3 : .( )
 4.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 5.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.梅崎香々菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 7.白石　陽香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 3.澤　埜々香     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 4.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 7.秋谷　心花     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.曽宮　桜良     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.武井　心優     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     中3 : .( )
 4.海籐侑希乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 5.草柳　凪咲     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 6.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.柳坪いをり     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 3.根本　彩花     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 4.安嶋　胡実     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.青山　結香     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 6.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊勢　智絵     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 3.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 4.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.木下　心桜     林水泳教室    中1 : .( )
 6.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井上　妃都     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 3.今村　愛梨     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 4.丸山　実温     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.池亀　幸芽     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 6.菊池　紗世     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 7.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大坪　功武     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.依田　大空     ＳＰホウトク  小3 : .( )
 4.杉山太朗吉     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 5.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.笠　　碧希     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.又吉俊司郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 5.大屋　蒼真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 6.河合　　漣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.渡辺　朔矢     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.鈴木　雄大     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 4.槍田　　力     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.森田　渉英     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 6.関口　　葵     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 7.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.藏之下賢志     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 5.長谷川　丈     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 6.中川麟太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 7.今村　隆虎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 3.上野　陽平     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 4.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.齋藤　陽太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 7.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 7.関根　悠真     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.加世田瑛翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 3.八木　宏斗     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 4.川戸　将水     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     中2 : .( )
 5.土屋　　禅     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 6.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.佐々木　宝     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 3.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 4.大坪　武瑠     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.本間　瑛秦     逗子ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 6.竹内　　玄     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 7.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.久松　穂果     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 4.小池　茉陽     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.大瀧　紬生     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐藤　愛茉     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 3.有馬　璃咲     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.井川　葉梛     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 5.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 6.平尾　周子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岩瀬優希子     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 3.足立　楓実     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.大村　光璃     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 5.栗原　紗世     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 6.鈴木　悠愛     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中田　依那     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.阿部　響希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.鱶口　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.小林　莉子     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 6.芦川　璃子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.長竹　陽南     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.冨田　芽依     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.平尾　美樹     小田原ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 4.中島　心晴     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.絹木　美羽     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 6.山口　結叶     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )
 7.北沢　環奈     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.河　　柿暎     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.伊藤優美子     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.沼辺　碧衣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.湊　　莉埜     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 6.小山茉莉紗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.濱谷　　咲     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.片山　理奈     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.及川　美紀     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 4.松本　　花     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 6.原　　凛音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 7.内藤　希乃     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.遠藤　希実     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 3.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 4.平野　真桜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 5.木村　海音     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.澤田　　花     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岡村　優海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.谷口　陽菜     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 4.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.島中　帆暁     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.内海　咲良     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鳥居こころ     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 3.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 7.白田　せら     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.林　　花凛     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 3.奥田　怜衣     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 5.伊東　樺彩     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.今村　愛梨     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 7.松谷　千愛     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 3.武井　心和     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 4.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.福田　汐里     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 3.窪田　真優     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.藤來　心美     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.朝妻りりか     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 6.重田　千景     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.竹村　咲代     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.耕野桂太郎     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 3.秋澤　祐征     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.馬場志衣那     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 5.坂本　桔平     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 6.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 7.田中　颯真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.三代　大輝     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.上野隆之介     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小1 : .( )
 5.渡邉　一優     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 6.中道　湊太     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 7.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.菊地　勘太     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.小嶋　陽輝     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 4.三浦　　碧     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.澁谷　　翼     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小3 : .( )
 6.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.村田　暖樹     神奈中小田原  小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.林　　竜司     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 3.久保寺真裕     逗子ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.田村　秋人     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小3 : .( )
 5.平木　海太     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 6.絹木　　翔     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 7.八木橋叶有     林水泳教室    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 3.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 4.市川　遥人     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 5.石川　航平     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.岩橋真夏斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.堀之北吉輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.谷口　颯汰     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.吉國　瑛智     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.高橋　玲翔     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 6.香川　暖希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.金子　陽音     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 3.ジーベイ海晴   林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 5.船水　仁護     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 6.山下　星碧     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.薄井　　怜     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森本　蒼空     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 3.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.程島　慧太     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 6.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 7.萩原　悠木     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 3.吉田　　禮     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.山﨑　晟央     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 5.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.磯崎　由弥     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 3.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.小西　悠雅     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 5.多田　惇人     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 6.土志田　旬     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 7.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.高梨　陽仁     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 3.田代　翔星     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 4.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 7.朝日出琉明     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.稗田　新樹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 3.澁谷智太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小6 : .( )
 4.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.長谷川　丈     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 6.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 7.平澤　慶大     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鈴木　翔太     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 3.牛山　大翔     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 4.加世田瑛翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 5.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 6.浦　　悠惺     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 7.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土屋　　禅     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 3.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.竹井　梛都     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 5.玉木夏月紀     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.二見　珀多     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 7.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.氏居　穂高     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小6 : .( )
 3.星　　陽翔     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 4.吉田　來希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 5.横山　翔哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 6.大森　　成     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 7.廣瀬　瑛人     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小野寺　唯     神奈中小田原  中1 : .( )
 4.飯田　穂美     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 6.亀山美紗希     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.伊勢　智絵     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岡田　美波     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 3.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.佐藤　光莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 5.小林　彩希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.朝妻りりか     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 7.大前　美緒     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.鏑木　絃太     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.氏居　穂高     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小6 : .( )
 5.秋元　隼斗     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 6.鏑木　雅人     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.絹木　翼冴     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.稗田　新樹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 4.大坪　武瑠     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木　純平     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 6.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 7.井島　大登     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.露崎　　翼     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 4.有馬　璃咲     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 5.久松　穂果     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.長竹　陽南     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.小池　茉陽     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 4.宮澤なぎさ     林水泳教室    幼 : .( )
 5.落合　智咲     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 6.平尾　周子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小林　莉子     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 3.吉葉　月音     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 5.絹木　美羽     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 6.芦川　璃子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.栗原　紗世     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.冨田　芽依     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.阿部　響希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.船山　美波     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.濱谷　　咲     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.小山茉莉紗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.中田　依那     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中島　心晴     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.石塚　心菜     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 4.伊藤優美子     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.小林　葵衣     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 6.佐藤　愛茉     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 7.鱶口　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.平野　真桜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 3.遠藤　希実     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 4.竹村　咲代     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.及川　美紀     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 6.小泉　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 7.柴田　結糸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 11 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.保坂　琴華     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.今村　樹梨     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 4.岩本侑莉彩     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 5.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 6.棚部　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 7.本間　美海     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.澤田　　花     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.梅崎香々菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 4.丸山　温希     ＳＰホウトク  小3 : .( )
 5.海籐侑希乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 7.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.熊谷　美海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 3.池田ゆみな     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 4.立原　妃夏     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 5.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 6.佐藤　笑夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 7.湊　　莉埜     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.関根　光里     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 3.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.大浦　沙藍     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.白石　陽香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 7.新倉　陽南     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.福田　汐里     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.内藤　希乃     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.菊池　紗世     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 5.水上　　栞     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 6.安嶋　胡実     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鳥居こころ     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 3.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 6.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.曽宮　桜良     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 3.中津井莉空     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 4.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.荒井　結那     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 6.佐藤　光莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 7.片山ひまり     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 12 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.畔栁　　慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.三浦　　櫂     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 5.落合　　慶     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村田　暖樹     神奈中小田原  小2 : .( )
 3.八木橋叶有     林水泳教室    小1 : .( )
 4.吉野　康太     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 5.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 6.田中　颯真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 7.両國　瑛逞     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井上　世渚     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 3.谷口　颯汰     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.渡邉　一優     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 5.杉本　　迅     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 6.堀之北吉輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.岩橋真夏斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.萩原　悠木     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 3.上野隆之介     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小1 : .( )
 4.林　　竜司     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 5.入内島嘉人     湘南SS湘南台  小1 : .( )
 6.耕野桂太郎     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 7.平木　海太     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中道　湊太     ＳＰホウトク  小1 : .( )
 3.前田　寛太     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 4.田村　秋人     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小3 : .( )
 5.岩瀬洸太郎     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 6.絹木　　翔     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 7.澁谷　　翼     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.程島　慧太     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.船水　仁護     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.森本　蒼空     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 5.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 6.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 7.八幡　　陸     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.多田　惇人     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 3.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 4.笠　　碧希     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.又吉俊司郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 6.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 7.大貫　勇羽     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 4.上田洋太朗     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 5.橋本　健三     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.鈴木　柚輝     湘南SS湘南台  小3 : .( )
 7.己ノ瀬和紀     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森田　渉英     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 3.今村　隆虎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 4.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 5.中川麟太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.川原　大宜     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 7.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.関根　悠真     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.高橋　玲翔     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 4.篠原　　洸     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.田代　翔星     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 6.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.速水　　陽     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小5 : .( )
 3.鈴木　雄大     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 4.齋藤　陽太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 5.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.中川瑛二朗     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 3.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 4.飯田　颯太     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.澁谷智太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小6 : .( )
 7.大島　璃久     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.星　　陽翔     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 3.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.槍田　　力     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 6.佐々木　宝     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 7.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小野寺　唯     神奈中小田原  中1 : .( )
 4.小川真悠子     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 5.柳坪いをり     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 3.武田　梨沙     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.平林　茅乃     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 6.今浪　千代     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 7.西海　光夏     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.丸山　実温     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 3.小林　南心     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木　灯音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.若山　瑠夏     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.河瀬　希実     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 7.重田　千景     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.金子　晴彦     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 4.二見　珀多     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 5.近　　晴稀     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.パレハ　俊     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.川戸　将水     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     中2 : .( )
 5.沓澤　央将     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     中1 : .( )
 6.大坪　功武     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大森　　成     小田原ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 4.木村　騎士     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.吉田　來希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.竹内　　玄     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 7.山川　侑壱     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.平尾　周子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 3.有馬　璃咲     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.長竹　陽南     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.小倉　和夏     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 6.露崎　　翼     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小池　茉陽     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.大坪　一凜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小1 : .( )
 4.鱶口　　葵     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.阿部　響希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 6.中田　依那     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 7.坂本　久乃     鎌倉ＳＳ      小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.紫葉　願生     湘南SS湘南台  小2 : .( )
 3.山口　結叶     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )
 4.庄司　千紘     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　愛茉     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 6.冨田　芽依     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 7.小山茉莉紗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.芦川　璃子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.栗原　紗世     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 4.金子　茶心     レオＳＳ旭    小1 : .( )
 5.鏡味　杏奈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 6.熊谷　美海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 7.野原　鈴乃     湘南SS湘南台  小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.原　　凛音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 3.新藤　　凛     ＳＰホウトク  小2 : .( )
 4.島中　帆暁     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.片山　理奈     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.柴田　結糸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 7.本間　莉那     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.関口　真帆     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 3.岡村　優海     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.坂本　朱花     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.保坂　琴華     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.内海　咲良     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 7.棚部　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土志田　怜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 3.吉田　　桃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 4.船山　美波     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 5.河　　柿暎     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.沼辺　碧衣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 7.木村　海音     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.関矢　陽莉     レオＳＳ旭    小3 : .( )
 3.丸山　温希     ＳＰホウトク  小3 : .( )
 4.和田　朋佳     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 5.奥田　怜衣     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.佐藤　笑夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 7.梅崎香々菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井上　礼果     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.青山　結香     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.伊勢　智絵     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.芦川紗菜子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 6.山田　美依     逗子ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.小澤　天愛     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.積田　莉李     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小6 : .( )
 3.上野　美月     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 4.鈴木明日花     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 5.白石　陽香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 6.町田　采音     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.白田　せら     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊東　樺彩     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.小林　亜希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.窪田　真優     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 5.鳥居こころ     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 6.関　　朱莉     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 7.石井　綾乃     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北川明日香     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 3.海籐侑希乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 4.平林　茅乃     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 5.亀村　智依     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 6.平尾　真子     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.秋谷　心花     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中　千英     湘南SS湘南台  小6 : .( )
 3.船水　千聖     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.井上　妃都     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 5.関谷　咲希     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 6.栁田陽菜実     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 7.根本　彩花     鎌倉ＳＳ      小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.堀之北吉輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.関野　海心     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.村田　暖樹     神奈中小田原  小2 : .( )
 6.三浦　　櫂     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.吉野　康太     神奈中小田原  小3 : .( )
 3.西村　　曜     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 4.山本　　湊     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 5.田中　湊輔     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 6.田中　颯真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 7.岩橋真夏斗     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.渡邉　一優     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小3 : .( )
 3.前後　晴輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 4.平木　海太     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.澁谷　　翼     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小3 : .( )
 6.渡辺　智也     神奈中ＳＳ    小1 : .( )
 7.酒井　貴生     鎌倉ＳＳ      小1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岩瀬洸太郎     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 3.船水　仁護     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小1 : .( )
 4.八幡　　陸     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.萩原　悠木     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小5 : .( )
 6.前後　伍輝     神奈中ＳＳ    小3 : .( )
 7.前田　寛太     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊東　　陸     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 3.笠　　碧希     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 4.鈴木　駿介     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 5.齋藤　陽太     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 6.藏之下賢志     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 7.清水　遥斗     神奈中ＳＳ    小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山口　英大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 3.吉田　　禮     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 4.大屋　蒼真     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小3 : .( )
 5.又吉俊司郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小3 : .( )
 6.杉山太朗吉     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 7.髙橋　悠人     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.工藤　健慎     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 3.鈴木　雄大     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 4.大貫　勇羽     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 5.小倉　久幸     林水泳教室    小2 : .( )
 6.山川　絢三     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 7.磯崎　由弥     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.ジーベイ海晴   林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 3.渡辺　朔矢     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 4.朝日　紋治     逗子ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.朝日出琉明     鎌倉ＳＳ      小4 : .( )
 6.上野　陽平     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小4 : .( )
 7.河合　　漣     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.和田真次郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 3.清水　千尋     神奈中ＳＳ    小4 : .( )
 4.高梨　陽仁     鎌倉ＳＳ      小3 : .( )
 5.吉國　琉仁     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 6.市川　　駈     神奈中小田原  小4 : .( )
 7.阿部　翼冴     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１０組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.金子三ノ龍     レオＳＳ旭    小4 : .( )
 3.澁谷智太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小6 : .( )
 4.中川麟太郎     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 5.関根　悠真     林水泳教室    小3 : .( )
 6.竹内　結人     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.長谷川楽人     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柴田　一辰     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 3.鈴木　海琉     逗子ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.高橋　玲翔     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小4 : .( )
 5.佐藤　洸人     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.浅沼　悠希     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 7.伊藤光希也     神奈中ＳＳ    小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.氏居　穂高     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小6 : .( )
 3.加世田瑛翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 4.鈴木　悠馬     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.八木　宏斗     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 6.星　　陽翔     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 7.玉木夏月紀     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.津田宏志朗     ｵｱｼｽ横須賀    小6 : .( )
 3.田中　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 4.稗田　新樹     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 5.竹井　梛都     小田原ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 6.鈴木　純平     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 7.鈴木　悠希     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.菅野　陽仁     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小5 : .( )
 3.大坪　武瑠     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 4.横山　翔哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     小6 : .( )
 5.石橋　　景     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 6.板垣　陽大     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小4 : .( )
 7.石川　勢梛     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 17 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.小澤　天愛     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小5 : .( )
 4.村田　楓奈     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 5.積田　莉李     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟS平塚  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.岡田　美波     レオＳＳ旭    小5 : .( )
 4.太田　千晶     神奈中小田原  小6 : .( )
 5.小川真悠子     レオＳＳ旭    小6 : .( )
 6.武井　心優     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     中3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.河瀬　希実     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 3.武田　梨沙     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.荒川　真衣     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木　灯音     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.今浪　千代     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 7.永島　空奈     林水泳教室    中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 18 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.澁谷　　翼     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ平塚     小3 : .( )
 4.沓澤　央将     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     中1 : .( )
 5.井島　大登     神奈中小田原  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.桑野　想士     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 4.山川　侑壱     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 5.吉田　來希     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 6.近藤　柊輔     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 19 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.草柳　凪咲     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 4.鈴木　凪紗     湘南SS湘南台  小5 : .( )
 5.谷口　陽菜     林水泳教室    小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.木下　心桜     林水泳教室    中1 : .( )
 4.藤井　　碧     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中2 : .( )
 5.岩橋　友菜     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.武井　心和     林水泳教室    小6 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 19 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

３組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今浪　千代     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小5 : .( )
 3.池亀　幸芽     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 4.丸山　実温     ＳＰホウトク  小6 : .( )
 5.武田　梨沙     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 6.大前　美緒     ＳＰホウトク  小5 : .( )
 7.小林　南心     神奈中ＳＳ    小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 20 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.加世田遥翔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤沢     中1 : .( )
 4.土志田　旬     鎌倉ＳＳ      小5 : .( )
 5.沓澤　央将     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     中1 : .( )
 6.大坪　功武     ＳＰホウトク  小4 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.川戸　将水     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     中2 : .( )
 3.和田侑汰郎     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 4.近藤　恭伍     小田原ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.浦　　悠惺     林水泳教室    小5 : .( )
 6.パレハ　俊     ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC     小6 : .( )
 7.本間　遼成     逗子ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )


